
Women's Gymnastics Meet Results
Host: Sacramento State
Meet: vs. George Washington February 6, 2015
Location: Sacramento, Calif. (Hornets Nest) Home Meet
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Floor Exercise Judge List

 

Team Standing Top

Place  Team Score 
1  George Washington 194.625 
2  Sacramento State 193.575 

 

Sacramento State
Head Coach:  Kim Hughes Top
 Gymnast Vault  Bars  Beam  Floor  AllArr 
 Alyssa Anderson   9.625  9.575     
 Cassie Benning   9.850  9.450  9.875   
 Jennifer Brenner 9.500      9.750   
 Annie Juarez 9.050      9.775   
 Julia Konner 9.875    9.700  9.800   
 Tina Necas 9.350  9.550       
 Lauren Rice 9.750  9.800  9.050  9.800  38.400 
 Dallas Smith       9.850   
 Caitlin Soliwoda 9.750         
 Courtney Soliwoda   9.750  9.800     
 Kayla Wonderly   9.600  9.100     
 Team Totals 48.225  48.625  47.625  49.100  193.575 
 

George Washington
Head Coach:  Margie FosterCunningham Top
 Gymnast Vault  Bars  Beam  Floor  AllArr 
 Elena Corcoran 9.725      9.750   
 Alex DeMoura 9.725  9.725  9.525  9.775  38.750 
 Cami DrouinAllaire 9.800  8.800  9.675  9.850  38.125 
 Sara Mermelstein     9.725     
 Jessica Mishlove   9.450       
 Liz Pfeiler     9.825     
 Chelsea Raineri 9.875  9.575  8.850  9.850  38.150 
 Taylor Redmond   9.600       
 Courtney Willoughby 9.525      9.800   
 Jillian Winstanley 9.875  9.800  9.700  9.750  39.125 
 Team Totals 49.000  48.150  48.450  49.025  194.625 
 



Vault Results Top

Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  Julia Konner  Sacramento State 9.875 
1  Jillian Winstanley  George Washington 9.875 
1  Chelsea Raineri  George Washington 9.875 
4  Cami DrouinAllaire  George Washington 9.800 
5  Lauren Rice  Sacramento State 9.750 
5  Caitlin Soliwoda  Sacramento State 9.750 
7  Alex DeMoura  George Washington 9.725 
7  Elena Corcoran  George Washington 9.725 
9  Courtney Willoughby  George Washington 9.525 
10  Jennifer Brenner  Sacramento State 9.500 
11  Tina Necas  Sacramento State 9.350 
12  Annie Juarez  Sacramento State 9.050 

 

Uneven Parallel Bars Results Top

Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  Cassie Benning  Sacramento State 9.850 
2  Lauren Rice  Sacramento State 9.800 
2  Jillian Winstanley  George Washington 9.800 
4  Courtney Soliwoda  Sacramento State 9.750 
5  Alex DeMoura  George Washington 9.725 
6  Alyssa Anderson  Sacramento State 9.625 
7  Kayla Wonderly  Sacramento State 9.600 
7  Taylor Redmond  George Washington 9.600 
9  Chelsea Raineri  George Washington 9.575 
10  Tina Necas  Sacramento State 9.550 
11  Jessica Mishlove  George Washington 9.450 
12  Cami DrouinAllaire  George Washington 8.800 

 

Balance Beam Results Top

Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  Liz Pfeiler  George Washington 9.825 
2  Courtney Soliwoda  Sacramento State 9.800 
3  Sara Mermelstein  George Washington 9.725 
4  Julia Konner  Sacramento State 9.700 
4  Jillian Winstanley  George Washington 9.700 
6  Cami DrouinAllaire  George Washington 9.675 
7  Alyssa Anderson  Sacramento State 9.575 
8  Alex DeMoura  George Washington 9.525 
9  Cassie Benning  Sacramento State 9.450 
10  Kayla Wonderly  Sacramento State 9.100 
11  Lauren Rice  Sacramento State 9.050 
12  Chelsea Raineri  George Washington 8.850 

 

Floor Exercise Results Top

Place  Gymnast  Team Score 



1  Cassie Benning  Sacramento State 9.875 
2  Dallas Smith  Sacramento State 9.850 
2  Cami DrouinAllaire  George Washington 9.850 
2  Chelsea Raineri  George Washington 9.850 
5  Julia Konner  Sacramento State 9.800 
5  Lauren Rice  Sacramento State 9.800 
5  Courtney Willoughby  George Washington 9.800 
8  Annie Juarez  Sacramento State 9.775 
8  Alex DeMoura  George Washington 9.775 
10  Jennifer Brenner  Sacramento State 9.750 
10  Elena Corcoran  George Washington 9.750 
10  Jillian Winstanley  George Washington 9.750 

 

All Around Results Top

Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  Jillian Winstanley  George Washington 39.125 
2  Alex DeMoura  George Washington 38.750 
3  Lauren Rice  Sacramento State 38.400 
4  Chelsea Raineri  George Washington 38.150 
5  Cami DrouinAllaire  George Washington 38.125 

 

Meet Judges Top

 Vault
 Judge 1 Diana Lattimore National
 Judge 2 Elizabeth Ladley National

 Uneven Parallel Bars
 Judge 1 Cari DuboisWright National
 Judge 2 Christine McIntosh National

 Balance Beam
 Judge 1 Christine McIntosh National
 Judge 2 Diana Lattimore National

 Floor Exercise
 Judge 1 Elizabeth Ladley National
 Judge 2 Cari DuboisWright National
 

 PLEASE NOTE: All scores are unofficial until verified at end of meet. For questions
regarding the meet results, please contact the host institution.
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